beta.equipdisciples.org

Course:
Trail
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M20-29
M30-39

M40-49
M50-59
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MALE Name

Josh Carlton
Jace Jenkins

Robert Steven Barns
Graham Jenkins

Grady Jenkins
Zachary Baker
Josiah Lee
Jacob Skinner
Kevin Bui
Luke Bennett
Jason Egger
Andrew Baker
William Gray
Troy Fox
Bradley Perrier
Bradley Scott
Jim Hardy

City (Age)
(22)
Midlothian(44)
Denton(62)
Midlothian(10)
Midlothian(12)
Dallas(12)
@as)
Marshal1(16)
Addison(27)
Arlington(27)
Mesquite(37)
Dallas(39)
Addison(32)
Celina(49)
Coppel 1(56)
Arlington(51)
(56)

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

Half

Split

Run4Bibles 5K, 10K & Half Marathon

Saturday, March 02, 2019

49F Cloudy 67%H 6mphNNE

Chip Time
22:45.45
25:02.06
36:21.21
25:58.88
24:30.93
30:29.20
38:30.34
52:48.09
29:02.53
31:42.64
26:36.37
28:48.67
45:07.66
47:33.87
29:45.24
35:28.69
36:17.50
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Course:
Trail

oK
OVERALL
MASTERS
FO9-11
F12-14

F15-19

F20-29

F30-39
F40-49

F50-59

FEMALE
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Name

Elise Bach
Bobbie Linville
Rachel Norman
Raegan Greer
Savannah Peteet
Melissa Shirley
Lydia Radke
Alyssa Kizer
Belinda Rubio
Diana Barns
Emily Tran
Kristie Gray
Rebecca Walker
Jenny Warren
Elodie Singer
Elisa Norman
Baselisa Fontes
Jennifer Butler
Sharon James
Lisa Gonzalez
Autumn Kizer
Leslie Radke
Peggy Bennett
Phyllis Hardy

City (Age)
Marshal1(16)
Fort Worth(50)
Glenn Heights(10)
Marshall(14)
Marshal1(13)
Lavon(16)
Duncanville(16)
Flower Mound(15)
Arlington(24)
Denton(28)

Fort Worth(25)
Addison(25)

@)
Lakeside(28)
Fort Worth(31)
Glenn Heights(43)
(40)
Waxahachie(40)
Oak Leaf(49)
Fort Worth(40)
Flower Mound(49)
Duncanville(52)
Arlington(56)
Fort Worth(53)

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

Half

Split

Run4Bibles 5K, 10K & Half Marathon

Saturday, March 02, 2019

49F Cloudy 67%H 6mphNNE

Chip Time
26:02.87
34:37.69
38:28.33
37:03.21
37:03.81
28:13.59
30:40.48
1:14:40.25
28:21.28
34:42.82
38:29.28
45:04.99
45:45.00
48:48.33
45:58.73
38:28.15
38:51.14
40:57.62
40:58.75
45:58.99
1:14:42.41
39:11.48
40:12.64
41:14.19

Pace

8:23
11:09
12:23
11:56
11:56

9:05

9:52
24:02

9:08
11:10
12:23
14:31
14:44
15:43
14:48
12:23
12:30
13:11
13:11
14:48
24:03
12:37
12:57
13:16
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beta.equipdisciples.org

Run4Bibles 5K, 10K & Half Marathon

Saturday, March 02, 2019

Course: . 49F Cloudy 67%H 6mphNNE
Trail Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

Dist OA Bib Name GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEgQ Clock Time
5K 1 592 Josh Carlton (M22) 1 M20-29 OAl 22:45.45 7:19 22.75 22:45.45
5K 2 563  Grady Jenkins (M12) 2 M12-14 1st 28 24:30.93 7:53 24.50 24:33.73
5K 3 565 Jace Jenkins (M44) 3 M40-49 MS 2.7 25:02.06 8:03 25.03 25:04.77
5K 4 564 Graham Jenkins (M10) 4 M09-11 1st 31 25:58.88 8:22 25.97 26:02.02
5K 5 543 Elise Bach (F16) 1 F15-19 OAl 15 26:02.87 8:23 26.03 26:04.33
5K 6 585 Jason Egger (M37) 5 M30-39 1st 26:36.37 8:34 26.60 26:36.37
5K 7 578 Melissa Shirley (F16) 2 F15-19 1st 5.0 28:13.59 9:.05 28.22 28:18.59
5K 8 590 Belinda Rubio (F24) 3 F20-29 1st 3.4 28:21.28 9:08 28.35 28:24.67
5K 9 544 Andrew Baker (M39) 6 M30-39 2nd 1.1 28:48.67 9:16 28.80 28:49.80
5K 10 550 Kevin Bui (M27) 7 M20-29 1st 6.5 29:02.53 9:21 29.03 29:09.03
5K 11 574 Bradley Perrier (M56) 8 M50-59 1st 4.1 29:45.24 9:35 29.75 29:49.35
5K 12 545 Zachary Baker (M12) 9 M12-14 2nd 03 30:29.20 9:49 30.48 30:29.51
5K 13 589 Lydia Radke (F16) 4 F15-19 2nd 3.6 30:40.48 9:52 30.67 30:44.06
5K 14 547 Luke Bennett (M27) 10 M20-29 2nd 0.8 31:42.64 10:12 31.70 31:43.48
5K 15 586 Bobbie Linville (F50) 5 F50-59 MS 5.2 34:37.69 11:09 34.62 34:42.89
5K 16 546 Diana Barns (F28) 6 F20-29 2nd 3.0 34:42.82 11:10 34.70 34:45.77
5K 17 577 Bradley Scott (M51) 11 M50-59 2nd 2.0 35:28.69 11:25 35.47 35:30.73
5K 18 569 Robert Steven Barns (M6 12 M60-69 GM 1.9 36:21.21 11:42 36.35 36:23.11
5K 19 584  Jim Hardy (M56) 13 M50-59 3 7.4 36:17.50 11:41 36.28 36:24.95
5K 20 575 Savannah Peteet (F13) 7 F12-14 2nd 1.6 37:03.81 11:56 37.05 37:05.41
5K 21 560 Raegan Greer (F14) 8 F12-14 1st 2.5 37:03.21 11:56 37.05 37:05.69
5K 22 571 Rachel Norman (F10) 9 F09-11 1st 4.1 38:28.33 12:23 38.47 38:32.46
5K 23 570 Elisa Norman (F43) 10 F40-49  1st 44 38:28.15 12:23 38.47 38:32.58
5K 24 587 Josiah Lee (M15) 14 M15-19 1st 3.0 38:30.34 12:24 38.50 38:33.35
5K 25 581 Emily Tran (F25) 11 F20-29 3 5.9 38:29.28 12:23 38.48 38:35.20
5K 26 583 Baselisa Fontes (F40) 12 F40-49 2nd 0.4 38:51.14 12:30 38.85 38:51.50
5K 27 588 Leslie Radke (F52) 13 F50-59 1st 38 39:11.48 12:37 39.18 39:15.27
5K 28 548 Peggy Bennett (F56) 14 F50-59 2nd 1.0 40:12.64 12:57 40.20 40:13.60
5K 29 551 Jennifer Butler (F40) 15 F40-49 3 18 40:57.62 1311 40.95 40:59.42
5K 30 562 Sharon James (F49) 16 F40-49 4 2.4 40:58.75 13:11 40.97 41:01.20
5K 31 561 Phyllis Hardy (F53) 17 F50-59 3 5.9 41:14.19 13:16 41.23 41:20.12
5K 32 558 Kristie Gray (F25) 18 F20-29 4 7.8 45:04.99 14:31 45.07 45:12.74
5K 33 559 William Gray (M32) 15 M30-39 3 6.6 45:07.66 14:32 45.12 45:14.29
5K 34 591 Rebecca Walker (F27) 19 F20-29 5 7.0 45:45.00 14:44 45.75 45:52.04
5K 35 579 Elodie Singer (F31) 20 F30-39 1st 42 45:58.73 14:48 45.97 46:02.93
5K 36 557 Lisa Gonzalez (F40) 21 F40-49 5 4.4 45:58.99 14:48 45.97 46:03.40
5K 37 556 Troy Fox (M49) 16 M40-49 1st 85 47:33.87 15:19 47.55 47:42.37
5K 38 582 Jenny Warren (F28) 22 F20-29 6 4.4 48:48.33 15:43 48.80 48:52.75
5K 39 580 Jacob Skinner (M16) 17 M15-19 2nd 0.9 52:48.09 17:00 52.80 52:48.96
5K 40 566 Alyssa Kizer (F15) 23 F15-19 3 8.9 1:14:40.25 24:02 74.67 1:14:49.12
5K 41 567 Autumn Kizer (F49) 24 F40-49 6 9.2 1:14:42.41 24:03 74.70 1:14:51.65

Splits were not captured for this race.

GD Place among Females

Average Finish Time: ~ 0:38:05
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